12:30

13:00

13:10

13:40

13:45
14:15

14:20
14:50

14:55

15:10
15:40

15:45
16:15

16:20
16:35

16:40

17:10

17:30

UK & ROI PAEDIATRIC BMT NURSES GROUP
STUDY AFTERNOON - ADVANCES IN HSCT
Wednesday 28 April 2021
VIRTUAL EVENT

Training day for both senior and junior nurses and MDT interested in children and young people’s
haematopoietic stem cell transplant in the United Kingdom and Republic of Ireland

Chair: Julie Guest, Newcastle

Networking suite opens
Please visit our sponsors’ tables or chat with colleagues

Introduction Julie Guest
CAR-T cells Saskia Burridge, GOSH
Kelly Watts, Manchester
Questions
CAR-T cell patient/family journey Family video presentation - Julie Guest
Questions
Multi-disciplinary team preparation Annette Hill, GOSH
Questions
Coffee break
Treosulfan conditioning Mary Slatter, Newcastle
Questions
EBMT guidelines on VOD Selim Corbacioglu, Regensburg, Germany
Questions
EBMT VOD implications for nursing Marie Waller, Manchester
Questions
Contract of Care: How to support challenging Sian Essex, GOSH
families during the transplant journey
Discussion
Close Julie Guest

Enquiries:
Please contact Carly - carly@hartleytaylor.co.uk

Kindly sponsored by

@ Jazz Pharmaceuticals’ M@d@@

B PHARMA

This meeting will be supported by pharmaceutical companies with virtual exhibition stands who have had no input into the programme




