UK & ROI PAEDIATRIC BMT NURSES GROUP STUDY AFTERNOON - ADVANCES IN HSCT

Wednesday 28th April 2021

VIRTUAL EVENT

Training day for both senior and junior nurses and MDT interested in children and young people's haematopoietic stem cell transplant in the United Kingdom and Republic of Ireland

Chair: Julie Guest, Newcastle

12:30	Networking suite opens Please visit our sponsors' tables or chat with colleagues	
13:00	Introduction	Julie Guest
13:10	CAR-T cells	Saskia Burridge, GOSH Kelly Watts, Manchester
13:40	Questions	
13:45	CAR-T cell patient/family journey	Family video presentation - Julie Guest
14:15	Questions	
14:20	Multi-disciplinary team preparation	Annette Hill, GOSH
14:50	Questions	
14:55	Coffee break	
15:10	Treosulfan conditioning	Mary Slatter, Newcastle
15:40	Questions	
15:45	EBMT guidelines on VOD	Selim Corbacioglu, Regensburg, Germany
16:15	Questions	
16:20	EBMT VOD implications for nursing	Marie Waller, Manchester
16:35	Questions	
16:40	Contract of Care: How to support challenging families during the transplant journey	Sian Essex, GOSH
17:10	Discussion	
17:30	Close	Julie Guest

Enquiries:

Please contact Carly - carly@hartleytaylor.co.uk

Kindly sponsored by



